South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 23, 2024, 01:59:09 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4566 Joint Resolution, By Cooper
Summary: General Counsel Office

A JOINT RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL OF THE STATE BUDGET AND
CONTROL BOARD TO NEGOTIATE AND SATISFY THE FEE AWARD ENTERED BY THE SOUTH CAROLINA SUPREME
COURT IN LAYMAN, ET AL VS. THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO PROVIDE THE SOURCES OF FUNDS AND
AUTHORIZE THEIR EXPENDITURE FOR THAT PURPOSE.

01/29/08
01/30/08
01/31/08
02/05/08
02/05/08
03/05/08
03/06/08
03/06/08
03/07/08
03/12/08
03/13/08
03/26/08
03/26/08
03/26/08

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

House

House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-21

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-15
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-7

Read second time SJ-7

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned on amendments

Senate amendment amended HJ-30

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-32

Page 1 of 1



