South Carolina Legislature

April 23, 2024, 01:59:09 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

01/29/08

H 4566 Joint Resolution, By Cooper

Summary: General Counsel Office

House

A JOINT RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL OF THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD TO NEGOTIATE AND SATISFY THE FEE AWARD ENTERED BY THE SOUTH CAROLINA SUPREME COURT IN LAYMAN, ET AL VS. THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO PROVIDE THE SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AUTHORIZE THEIR EXPENDITURE FOR THAT PURPOSE.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3

0.720700		min dadoda, road mot mino, placod on dalorida. minodi roi orio orio
01/30/08	House	Read second time HJ-16
01/31/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
02/05/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
02/05/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-21
03/05/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-15
03/06/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-7
03/06/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
03/07/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/12/08	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
03/13/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/26/08	House	Debate adjourned on amendments
03/26/08	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-30
03/26/08	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-32